Page 1 of 7revised 1/8/19
Evolution Computer Desk™
Technical Specifications 24”D
Standard 27”H Adjustable-Height
24-32”H
38912 - 36”W 38912ADJ - 36”W
38915 - 60”W 38915ADJ - 60”W
38916 - 72”W 38916ADJ - 72”W
30”D
Standard 27”H Adjustable-Height
24-32”H
38901 - 36”W 38901ADJ - 36”W
38904 - 60”W 38904ADJ - 60”W
38905 - 72”W 38905ADJ - 72”W
Evolution Desk
(24”D)
Evolution Desk
(30”D)